NO.136 (2016/9/01~9/30)

X H EE
B+ ] IRA RZH B
9A1H LTaEEEFR 30 2,892,954
9858 |FT&FELNTEfT 2,000 2,894,954
9878 KMEFEINITET 2,000 2,896,954
9A8H MMIFELNTHT 2,000 2,898,954
9A11H VYME#H MEEEL 1,716 2,897,238
9118 |I\E-Jql BEEB 3,741 2,893,497
9F128 |SYSFLINTEH{T 13,000 2,906,497
9R 148 UKSFIDIEHF 5,000 2,911,497
98148 |ONEELNTEH 2,000 2,913,497
98158 9/12 AYF VT LR 1,000 2,912,497
9R15H L—H—E 3,000 2,909,497
9A15H BRRBIVEY 15,600 2,893,897
98158 147U 7 F I3 5,800 2,888,097
98158 BEETRY ) 4,500 2,883,597
98158 FHEITLYE 2,500 2,881,097
98158 HER 2,592 2,878,505
9H158 (8/23 AYF VT R 1,000 2,877,505
98150 HER 72 2,877,433
9H15H {REEXZIE] 100 2,877,533
98158 (8/1 OYF+UT B & fth 1) 5,550 2,871,983
98150 HER 399 2,871,584
9H15H {RIEXZIE] 555 2,872,139
9H15H {RAFHH 270 2,871,869
9H15H {RAFHH 172 2,871,697
98168 9/4 /NRER R 1,404 2,870,293
9H16H miE—fiRRE 3,240 2,867,053
9H16H mEELFRE 1,852 2,865,201
9H16H 217)7FHEE 2,592 2,862,609
9F16H |LYSELNTEH A 1,000 2,863,609
9F17H OYEFEINTEH(T 2,000 2,865,609
98180 OASELINTHT 1,000 2,866,609
98188 HKEFEINTHF A 1,000 2,867,609
9198 |MAEELNTEH(T 1,000 2,868,609
98208 |{R:AFHH 172 2,868,437
98208 YyhoI7IvINY 2,120 2,870,557
9H208 AMESELNTEH(T 2,000 2,872,557
9H208 [IHEFLNTEH(F 2,000 2,874,557
9H208 [IMEFLNTEH(F 1,000 2,875,557
98218 |SK&HELDTEH T 1,000 2,876,557
98238 |Y.MEELNTEN 1,000 2,877,557
98238 |YKEFLNITEH 2,000 2,879,557
98248 |SCEFLNTEH(F 1,000 2,880,557
98248 |OASELNTE 1,000 2,881,557
98268 |S.SEHELDTEH(T 1,000 2,882,557
98268 |Y.Y&FLNIEH 1,000 2,883,557
98278 (9/250Y+ VT LR 1,000 2,882,557
98278 SNELE 800 2,881,757
98278 JHENIE 500 2,881,257
98278 A5 300 2,880,957
98278 HEE 700 2,880,257
9R27H SN E R AEE 2,500 2,877,757
98278 el 5,550 2,872,207
98278 REXZIE] 1,135 2,873,342
98278 HER 817 2,872,525
98278 LYAILERE NA—ALL—Y 11,592 2,860,933
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98278 |—#E#tHiEZ ARANSA FLIT7IE 15,632 2,876,565
9H288 (7/22 Uyx— o2)l—LfERAH 2,650 2,873,915
9828H L—H—ak 2,000 2,871,915
9828H HER 372 2,871,543
98288 [8/5 lyk— o2)l—LfERA#H 2,650 2,868,893
9828H L—H—ak 2,000 2,866,893
9828H HER 372 2,866,521
9H28H (8/19 Ywk— o2)l—LfERAH 2,650 2,863,871
9828H L—H—ak 2,000 2,861,871
9828H HER 372 2,861,499
98288 (9/2 Yy&k— o2)l—LfERAH 2,650 2,858,849
9828H L—H—ak 2,000 2,856,849
9828H HER 372 2,856,477
9H28H (9/15 Ywk— o2)l—LfERAH 2,650 2,853,827
9828H L—H—ak 2,000 2,851,827
9828H HER 372 2,851,455
98288 |{R:AFHH 344 2,851,111
9H308 paypalF s 2,660 2,848,451
9H30H |KK&FLNTE T 2,000 2,850,451
98308 *uN-—=%& 14,000 2,864,451
9R % &Et 80,572 109,045




